
 

   
  

  

  

  

   

  

 

    

PARENTS’ CALENDAR  

  

SUMMER TERM 2019  

  

  

  

  

  

  

 

  

  

  

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  
DATE  

  

  
ACTIVITY  

 
Tuesday 23rd April 

 
INSET DAY - No school for pupils 

Wednesday 24th April SUMMER TERM COMMENCES  

Saturday 27th April RUNNYMEDE OPEN DAY  (10 – 12.30 pm) 

Monday 29th April Governors Curriculum/Staffing Committee Meeting 

Thursday 2nd May Holy Communion session ‘Jesus Brings us Together’ 
3.30 – 4.30 

Monday 6th May BANK HOLIDAY - MAY DAY   

Tuesday 7th May Curriculum Brochures home to Parents 

Monday 13th May KS2 SATS WEEK 

Monday 20th May Social Justice Day – Prep 5 (in school) 

Wednesday 22nd May P6 Parents Meeting re Patterdale 3.45pm 

Thursday 23rd May Non Uniform Day (Bottles and Chocs) 
School Council (to come to school in school uniform) to 
WDNLC Mass at St Vincent’s 

 
Friday 24th May 

 

Maths Quiz at Lady Barn House School, Cheadle 
School [Dep 8.30 am and returning by 12.30 pm 

SCHOOL CLOSES FOR HALF TERM 3.30pm 

 

  

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 



 

 

 

  
DATE  

  
ACTIVITY  

  

Monday 3rd June INSET DAY – No school for pupils 

Tuesday 4th June SCHOOL RE-OPENS AFTER HALF TERM 

Friday 7th June CB U11 cricket & rounders’ at St Mary’s, Crosby 

Saturday 8th June First Holy Communion Prep 4 – Metropolitan Cathedral 
(10.00 am tbc) 

Monday 10th June Governors Finance/Fabric Committee Meeting 4.30pm 

Wednesday 12th June Prep 6 - Good Shepherd Mass (Cathedral 1.30 pm) 

Thursday 13th June Non Uniform Day (Bottles and New Gifts) 

Friday 14th June U9 CB cricket and rounders at Runnymede 

Tues 18th & Thurs 20th June LDCSA Athletics at Wavertree 4 - 6pm 

Mon 17th – Fri 21st June P6 Activity Week at Patterdale Hall 
Other Faith Week (Islam) 

Friday 21st June  PSA:  ‘Bags2school’ collection day 

Monday 24th June  Full Governors Meeting 6.30pm 

Tuesday 25th June Voice Trials – Girls (10 – 11am) 

Wednesday 26th June French Day 
Voice Trials – Girls (10 – 11am) 
Preschool and Reception (September 2019) 
Information Afternoon 

Thursday 27th June Prep 4 Collective Worship and Celebration Day for 
First Holy Communion at Runnymede 

Friday 28th June Annual Reports home to Parents (PS – P5) 
CB Athletics Y3-Y6 at St Mary’s(12.30 start) 
Extra-curricular activities finish today 
Runnymede PSA Summer Fair 3.30 pm 

Tuesday 2nd July LDCSA Champion of Champions Athletics, Wavertree 
(1- 4pm) 
Rehearsal Day for Prize Giving (9.30 – 3pm) 

Wednesday 3rd July P6 Common Induction Day   
End of Foundation Stage Collective Worship (Rec only) 
RUNNYMEDE PRIZE GIVING 7pm 
COMPULSORY FOR ALL JUNIORS 

Monday 8th July  Transition Afternoon for all classes (1 – 2pm) 
Annual Reports home to Parents (P6) 
P6 Leavers’ Mass (7pm) 

Tuesday 9th July Runnymede Sports Day                          

Wednesday 10th July SCHOOL CLOSES FOR SUMMER HOLIDAYS (3.30) 

 

SCHOOL RE-OPENS FOR AUTUMN TERM 2019  

THURSDAY 5th SEPTEMBER 2018 (FULL DAY) [Tue/Wed 3rd & 4th Sept: Inset Days] 


